sigrist.com
+41 41 624 54 54
Sigrist-Photometer AG
Hofurlistrasse 1  ·  CH-6373 Ennetbürgen
AquaScat 2 P
How to order?
D
oc
. N
r.
16
51
3E
 /
4
123052 123044
123054 123046
123053 123045
123051 123043
Photometer product variants and sets
AquaScat 2 P
+ checking unit
+ flow regulator 16/16 mm
+ wall mounting
AquaScat 2 P
+ checking unit
+ flow regulator 16/16 mm
123037 123038
123041 123042
123039 123040
123035
*   **   ***
123036
AquaScat 2 P
+ checking unit
AquaScat 2 P
+ adaption of checking
 unit to another
 AquaScat 2 P
IO: 0/4..20 mA
Modbus TCP
Profibus DP
Profinet IO
Modbus RTU
*    123511:  123035 with activated Master Software
**   123516:  123035 with activated Master Software and acitvated Software
  for 1x Hamilton-probe
*** 123517:  123035 with activated Master Software and acitvated Software
  for 2x Hamilton-probes
**   *** Please select probe on the right side
Accessories
Available Hamilton probes
Consumables
119045  24VDC power supply 20W, input 100-240 VAC/47-63Hz
118411 Flow meter with regulating valve and connections 12/12mm
120963  Flow sensor Vortex G1/2‘‘
119497  Oxygen sensor, initial equipment
123117 pH sensor, initial equipment
123118 Redox sensor, initial equipment
123119 Conductivity sensor, initial equipment
119571  pH 4 buffer, 500ml In Sale
119506 pH 7 buffer, 500ml In Sale
119507 pH 10 buffer, 500ml In Sale
119508 Redox buffer 475mV, 500ml UN-3264, Class 8
119509 Conductivity standard 147uS/cm, 500ml
119602 Cleaning set for sensors: AquaMaster UN1789 / UN1824, Class 8
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+